INTRODUCTION
Pressure Transmitter 171 PT is a piezo-resistive pressure
transmitter that converts pressure into current utilizing a
specialized circuit board and very stable and dependable
pressure sensor. This product is utilized in a variety of
industrial sectors, including water, petroleum, chemical,
electric power, etc., to measure and control process pres-
sure parameters.

1) With Display
 2) Without Display
ORDERING CODE:
NOTE: Pressure Transmitter With Display only Provide the 4-20mA output.
 If want the 4 -20mA + HART Output for Pressure Transmitter with display then select the Intelligent Pressure
Transmitter (171 IPT).
LF-171-0802-R03   06/2023
1)
2)
3)
171 PT
Types
G : Gauge
A : Absolute
Accuracy
1: ± 0.5% of FS (Default Accuracy)
Display Version
1 : With Display
2 : Without Display
Process Connection
0 : G 1/4" (M) Threaded
1 : G 1/2"  (M) Threaded
2 : ¼ NPT (M) Threaded
Housing
0 : SS316L
1 : Stainless Steel SS316L
Diaphragm
Gauge Type :
1 : 0 to 2.5 bar
2 : 0 to 10 bar
3 :  0 to 16 bar
4 : 0 to 20 bar
5 : 0 to 30 bar
X : For Other  Gauge & Absolute Consult to Factory
Ranges Output
1 : 2 Wire 4-20mA
 SBEM Pvt. Ltd.
Head Office & Works - Gat No.326, Shriram Nagar, Gaud Dara
Road, Khedshivapur, Pune-412205